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PIC RESEARCH CENTER – APPLICATION FORM 

Student Information 

First Name  Student 

Number: 
 

Middle 

Name 
 Section:  

Last Name  Mobile 

Number: 
 

E-mail 

Address: 
 Nationality:  

Date of 

Birth: 
 Gender/Sex:  

Address:  

Degree 

Program & 

Major: 

 

 

SWORN STATEMENT 

  I, _________________________________________ a student of Pacific InterContinental  

          (full name) 

College (PIC) voluntarily enroll in PIC Research Center to get helped for my thesis/dissertation writing. 

 

_______________________                      

Signature over printed name 

 

Date: __________________ 

 

 

For Office Use Only: 

• Received By:  _______________________________ 

• Date Received:      ____________________________ 

• Approved By:    ______________________________ 

• Date of Approval:      __________________________ 
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Please refer to the fees and breakdown provided below to access PRC services.  

 

Nature 

FEES EXPENSES 

MAED Thesis PhD 

Dissertation 

MAED 

Thesis 

PhD 

Dissertation 

Research/Thesis Fee 

• Adviser 

• Grammarian 

• Statistician 

• Miscellaneous fee 

• Printing, Bookbinding 
 

Php20,000.00 Php25,000.00  

4,000.00 

2,000.00 

4,000.00 

3,000.00 

7,000.00 

 

6,000.00 

3,000.00 

6,000.00 

3,000.00 

7,000.00 

*It can be adjusted depends upon the quantity of the related pages with minimal amount. 

 

PARTICULARS MASTER’S DEGREE DOCTORATE DEGREE 

PRE – ORAL DEFENSE 

 

Php13,000.00 Php16,000.00 

FINAL ORAL DEFENSE Php18,000.00 Php26,000.00 

* Please be informed that defense fees are separate amounts for expenses, as well as fees 

for foreign students’ defenses, which are different. (Please contact PIC for more details) 

This is applicable for students MOA Scholarship Program Grant ONLY. 

 

 

Other Notes: 
  
• The PIC Research Center will offer services to support students in writing their thesis     and 
dissertation research. STUDENTS SHALL WRITE THEIR MANUSCRIPTS.  

• Students can choose the services partially or full package, if needed.  

• One of the benefits using PIC Research Center is for the students to publish their research that it 
is mandatory before graduation through PIC International E-Journals with a minimal fee.  
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