

www.pic.edu.ph Email: pic1@pic.edu.ph TelNo: (632) 872-0773 TelFax: (632) 478-7710 Mobile No:(+63) 917 570 5039

B-30 L-20 Silver cor. Marble Road Pilar Village,Las Piñas City Metro Manila PHILIPPINES 1750

TRANSNATIONAL EDUCATION PROVIDER

PIC RESEARCH CENTER – APPLICATION FORM

	Student Information	
First Name	大 大	Student Number:
Middle Name		Section:
Last Name		Mobile Number:
E-mail Address:	/*/A	Nationality:
Date of Birth:		Gender/Sex:
Address:		
Degree Program & Major:		/= // <i>*/</i> /
	SWORN STATEMENT	
College (PIC)	I,	_ a student of Pacific InterContinental thesis/dissertation writing.
_	ture over printed name	
•	Perfice Use Only: Received By: Date Received: Approved By: Date of Approval:	- -



www.pic.edu.ph Email: pic1@pic.edu.ph TelNo: (632) 872-0773 TelFax: (632) 478-7710 Mobile No:(+63) 917 570 5039

B-30 L-20 Silver cor. Marble Road Pilar Village,Las Piñas City Metro Manila PHILIPPINES 1750

TRANSNATIONAL EDUCATION PROVIDER

Please refer to the fees and breakdown provided below to access PRC services.

	FEES		EXPENSES	
Nature	MAED Thesis	PhD Dissertation	MAED Thesis	PhD Dissertation
Research/Thesis Fee Adviser Grammarian Statistician Miscellaneous fee Printing, Bookbinding	Php20,000.00	Php25,000.00	4,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 7,000.00	6,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 3,000.00 7,000.00

^{*}It can be adjusted depends upon the quantity of the related pages with minimal amount.

PARTICULARS	MASTER'S DEGREE	DOCTORATE DEGREE
PRE – ORAL DEFENSE	Php13,000.00	Php16,000.00
FINAL ORAL DEFENSE	Php18,000.00	Php26,000.00

^{*} Please be informed that defense fees are separate amounts for expenses, as well as fees for foreign students' defenses, which are different. (Please contact PIC for more details)

This is applicable for students MOA Scholarship Program Grant ONLY.

Other Notes:

- The PIC Research Center will offer services to support students in writing their thesis and dissertation research. **STUDENTS SHALL WRITE THEIR MANUSCRIPTS.**
- Students can choose the services partially or full package, if needed.
- One of the benefits using PIC Research Center is for the students to publish their research that it is mandatory before graduation through PIC International E-Journals with a minimal fee.